Quick selector
XT IEC power control
The XT Line of IEC Power Control, consisting of contactors, overload relays, mini controls, manual motor protectors
and combination style starters, is one of the world’s newest and most complete IEC Power Control product lines on
the market. The XT applies new technology and design to help OEMs address five basic needs:
Improving production
Toolless assembly
 • Requires no tools to assemble

General
Purpose Amps AC-3 (A) AC-1 (A)
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Mounting
Location
Contact
Configuration
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
A
XTOM-Thermal XTOMP16AC1 0.1–0.16 XTMCXFA11 Front 1NO/1NC
XTMC6A10_ 1NO 1.5 2 3 3 15 6.6 20 XTOMP24AC1 0.16–0.24 XTMCXFA20 Front 2NO
XTMC6A01_ 1NC 1.5 2 3 3 15 6.6 20 XTOMP40AC1 0.24–0.4 XTMCXFA02 Front 2NC
XTMC9A10_ 1NO 2 3 5 5 15 8.8 20 XTOMP60AC1 0.4–0.6 XTMCXFA40 Front 4NO XTMCXML XTMCXRL
XTMC9A01_ 1NC 2 3 5 5 15 8.8 20 XTOM001AC1 0.6–1 XTMCXFA31 Front 3NO/1NC
XTOM1P6AC1 1–1.6 XTMCXFA22 Front 2NO/2NC
XTOM2P4AC1 1.6–2.4 XTMCXFA04 Front 4NC
B
XTOB-Thermal XTOB001BC1 0.6–1
XTOB1P6BC1 1–1.6
XTOB2P4BC1 1.6–2.4
XTCE007B10_ 1NO 1.5 2 3 5 20 7 20 XTOB004BC1 2.4–4
XTCE007B01_ 1NC 1.5 2 3 5 20 7 20 XTOB006BC1 4–6
XTCE009B10_ 1NO 3 3 5 7.5 20 9 20 XTOB010BC1 6–10
XTCE009B01_ 1NC 3 3 5 7.5 20 9 20 XTOB012BC1 9–12 XTCEXMLB XTCEXRLB
XTCE012B10_ 1NO 3 3 10 10 20 12 20 XTOB016BC1 12–16
XTCE012B01_ 1NC 3 3 10 10 20 12 20
XTCE015B10_ 1NO 5 5 10 10 20 15.5 20 XTOE…BCS XTOE1P6BCS 0.33–1.65 XTCEXFAC11 Front 1NO/1NC
XTCE015B01_ 1NC 5 5 10 10 20 15.5 20 XTOE005BCS 1–5 XTCEXFAC20 Front 2NO
XTOE020BCS 4–20 XTCEXFAC02 Front 2NC
XTCEXFAC40 Front 4NO
XTCEXFAC31 Front 3NO/1NC
C
XTOB-Thermal XTOB004CC1 2.4–4 XTCEXFAC22 Front 2NO/2NC
XTOB006CC1 4–6 XTCEXFAC04 Front 4NC
XTCE018C10_ 1NO 5 5 10 15 40 18 35 XTOB010CC1 6–10
XTCE018C01_ 1NC 5 5 10 15 40 18 35 XTOB016CC1 10–16
XTCE025C10_ 1NO 7.5 10 15 20 40 25 40 XTOB024CC1 16–24 XTCEXSCC11 Side 1NO/1NC
XTCE025C01_ 1NC 7.5 10 15 20 40 25 40 XTOB032CC1 24–32 (for C Frame only) XTCEXMLC XTCEXRLC
XTCE032C10_ 1NO 10 10 20 25 40 32 40 XTOB038CC1 24–38
XTCE032C01_ 1NC           10 10 20 25 40 32 40 XTOE…CCS
XTOE1P6CCS 0.33–1.65
XTOE005CCS 1–5
XTOE020CCS 4–20
XTOE045CCS 9–45
D
XTOB-Thermal XTOB024DC1 16–24
XTOB040DC1 24–40
XTCE040D00_ — 10 15 30 40 55 40 50 XTOB057DC1 40–57 XTCEXFBG11 Front 1NO/1NC
XTCE050D00_ — 15 20 40 50 65 50 65 XTOB065DC1 50–65 XTCEXFBG20 Front 2NO XTCEXMLD XTCEXRLD
XTCE065D00_ — 20 25 50 60 80 65 80 XTOB075DC1 65–75 XTCEXFBG02 Front 2NC
XTCE072D00_ — 20 25 50 60 80 72 80 XTOE…DCS XTCEXFBG40 Front 4NO
XTOE045DCS 9–45 XTCEXFBG31 Front 3NO/1NC
XTOE100DCS 20–100 XTCEXFBG22 Front 2NO/2NC
XTCEXFBG04 Front 4NC
F–G
XTOB-Thermal XTOB070GC1 50–70
XTCE080F00_ — 25 30 60 75 125 80 90 XTOB100GC1 70–100
XTCE095F00_ — 25 40 75 100 125 95 110 XTOB125GC1 95–125
XTCE115G00_ — 40 50 100 100 160 115 130 XTOB150GC1 120–150 XTCEXSBN11 Side 1NO/1NC XTCEXMLG XTCEXRLG
XTCE150G00_ — 40 60 125 125 160 150 160 XTOB170GC1 145–175
XTCE170G00_ — 40 60 125 125 225 170 185 XTOE…GCS
XTOE100GCS 20–100
XTOE175GCS 35–175
Manual Motor Protectors Auxiliary Contacts Enclosures Accessories
Fits MMP Only, No Side Mount Accessories
Three-Phase
Commoning Links

Configuration
Catalog
Number Protection Description
Catalog
Number Description
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
For Use
with…
Catalog
Number
Pushbutton
B
XTPBP16BC1 0.1–0.16
XTPBP25BC1 0.16–0.25
XTPBP40BC1 0.25–0.4
XTPBP63BC1 0.4–0.63 XTPBXENAS65 IP65 With actuating
XTPB001BC1 0.63–1 NEMA 3R, 4X, 12, 13 diaphragm
XTPB1P6BC1 1–1.6 XTPAXIT Incoming
XTPB2P5BC1 1.6–2.5 terminal N/A N/A N/A N/A
XTPB004BC1 2.5–4 XTPBXENASES65 IP65 With Emergency-Stop
XTPB6P3BC1 4–6.3 NEMA 3R, 4X, 12, 13 (E-Stop) pushbutton
XTPB010BC1 6.3–10 actuator, red/yellow
XTPB012BC1 8–12 XTPAXFA11 Front 1NO/1NC
XTPB016BC1 10–16 XTPAXFA10 Front 1NO
XTPB020BC1 16–20
XTPB025BC1 20–25
Rotary
B
XTPRP16BC1 0.1–0.16
XTPRP25BC1 0.16–0.25 XTPAXCLKA2 Feeds 2 MMPs
XTPRP40BC1 0.25–0.4 XTPAXSA11 Side 1NO/1NC XTPAXCLKA3 Feeds 3 MMPs
XTPRP63BC1 0.4–0.63 XTPAXSA12 Side 1NO/2NC XTPAXENAS55B IP55 With black/grey XTPAXCLKA4 Feeds 4 MMPs
XTPR001BC1 0.63–1 XTPAXSA21 Side 2NO/1NC NEMA 1, 12, 3R rotary handle XTPAXCLKA5 Feeds 5 MMPs
XTPR1P6BC1 1–1.6 XTPAXTPCB XTCE…B
XTPR2P5BC1 1.6–2.5 XTPAXLSA XTPAXRHMB
XTPR004BC1 2.5–4 XTPAXENAS55RY IP55 With red/yellow rotary
XTPR6P3BC1 4–6.3 NEMA 1, 12, 3R handle for use as
XTPR010BC1 6.3–10 XTPAXSATR20 Side 2 x 1NO Emergency-Stop switch XTPAXTPCC XTCE…C
XTPR012BC1 8–12 (Trip indicating) to VDE 0113
XTPR016BC1 10–16 XTPAXSATR02 Side 2 x 1NC
XTPR020BC1 16–20 (Tip indicating)
XTPR025BC1 20–25
XTPR032BC1 25–32
Rotary
D
XTPR016DC1 10–16 XTPAXENCSD65B IP55 With black/grey XTPAXCLKA2D Feeds 2 MMPs
XTPR025DC1 16–25 NEMA 1, 12, 3R rotary handle XTPAXCLKA3D Feeds 3 MMPs XTPAXLSAD
XTPR032DC1 25–32 XTPAXENCSD65RY IP55 With red/yellow rotary XTPAXCLKA4D Feeds 4 MMPs
XTPR040DC1 32–40 NEMA 1, 12, 3R handle for use as XTPAXTPCD XTCE…D
XTPR050DC1 40–50 Emergency-Stop switch
XTPR058DC1 50–58 to IEC/EN 60204
XTPR063DC1 55–65
Relays Auxiliary Contacts Accessories
Frame
Catalog